
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2015 
PART: I (Rupees in i.akhs) 

QUARTER ENDED HALF YEAR ENDED YEAR ENDED 

Sr. No. Particulars September 
June 30, 2015 September September September March 3i, 2015 

30,2015 30,2014 
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited 

1 INCOME FROM OPERATIONS: 

A Net Sales From Operations (net of excise duty) 1182.77 

B Other Operating Income 0.00 

TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS (NET) 1182.77 

2 EXPENDITURE : 

A Cost of Mete rials Consumed 914.06 

B Purchases of Stock- In-Trade 0.00 

c Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods (6.99) 

D Employee Benefits Expenses 42.88 

E Depreciation 12.50 

F Other Expenses 158.37 

TOTAL EXPENDITURE 1120.82 

3 
Profit\ (Loss) from Operations before Other Income, Finance 

61.95 
Costs and Tax ( 1 - 2 ) 

4 OTHER INCOME 0.56 

5 Profit\ (Loss) Before Finance Costs and Tax (3 + 4) 62.50 

6 FINANCE COSTS 19.16 

7 Profit\ (Loss) Tax (5-6) 43.35 

8 TAX EXPENSES 0.00 

9 Net Profit\ (Loss) for the period ( 7- 8) 43.35 

10 PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL : (Rs. 10/- Per Share) 352.64 

11 
Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of 

0.00 
previous accounting year 

12 I EARNING PER SHARE: (Before Extraordinary items) 

- Basic and Diluted 1.23 

II EARNING PER SHARE : (After Extraordinary items) 

- Basic and Diluted 1.23 
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30, 2015 
Unaudited 

1903.70 

0.00 

1903.70 

1488.01 

0.00 

(10.57) 

90.70 

25.00 

202.08 

1795.22 

108.48 

5.49 

113.97 

42.19 

71.78 

0.00 

71.78 

352.64 

0.00 
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30,2014 
Unaudited Audited 

2331.34 4565.49 

0.00 0.00 

2331.34 4565.49 

1825.14 3509.95 

0.00 0.00 

7.57 (20.91) 

89.36 232.06 

21.00 58.31 

306.82 612.14 

2249.89 4391.55 

81.45 173.94 

0.60 28.73 

82.05 202.67 

39.25 101.43 

42.80 101.24 

0.00 32 .86 

42.80 68.38 
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PARTI: II 

A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING : 

1 PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING : 

-Number of Shares 1664990 1664990 1664990 1664990 1664990 1664990 

- Percentage of shareholding ( % ) 47.22% 47.22% 47.22% 47.22% 47.22% 47.22% 

2 PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER GROUP SHARE HOLDING: 

A Pledged \ Encumbered : 

- Number of Shares NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

- Percentage os shares % (as a %of the total Shareholding of 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL promoter and promoter group) 

- Percentage of shares% (as a % of the total share capital of the 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL company) 

B Non - Encumbered : 

- Number of Shares 1861410 1861410 1861410 1861410 1861410 1861410 

- Percentage of shares% (as a %of the total Shareholding of 

promoter and promoter group) 
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 

- Percentage of shares% (as a% of the total share capital of the 
52.78% 52.78% 

company) 
52.78% 52.78% 52.78% 52.78% 

B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS: Three Months ended {30.09.2015) 

1 Pending at the beginning of the quarter NIL 

2 Received during the quarter 11 

3 Disposed of during the quarter 11 

4 Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter NIL 

Notes: 
1 The aforesaid results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 

07.11.2015. 

2 The Statutory Auditors have carried out a "Limited Review" of the Company for the quarter ended on September 30, 2015. 

3 
Previous quarters figures have been regrouped I rearranged I recasted wherever necessary to make it comparable with the current quarter's figures. 

4 Year end tax Provision will be made at the time of final Audit. -
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STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES 

Sr. 
Particulars 

No. 

A EQUITY AND LIABILITIES : 

1 SHAREHOLDER'S FUNDS : 

a Share Capital 

b Reserves and Surplus 

SUB TOTAL (SHARE HOLDERS FUND) 

2 SHARE APPLICATION MONEY PENDING ALLOTMENT 

3 NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES : 

a Long-Term Borrowings 

b Deferred Tax Liabilities {Net) 

c Other Long-Term Liabilities 

d Long-Terms Provisions 

SUB TOTAL ( NON CURRENT LIABILITIES) 

4 CURRENT LIABILITIES : 

a Short-Term Borrowings 

b Trade Payables 

c Other Current Liabilities 

d Short-Term Provisions 

SUB TOTAL ( CURRENT LIABILITIES) 

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 

B ASSETS: 

1 NON-CURRENT ASSETS : 

a Fixed Assets 

b Non Current Investments 

c Long Term Loans and Advances 

d Other Non Current Assets 

SUB TOTAL ( NON CURRENT ASSETS) 

2 CURRENT ASSETS : 

a Current Investments 

b Inventories 

c Trade Receivables 

d Cash and Cash Balances 

e Short term Loan and Advances 

f Other Current Assets 

SUB TOTAL (CURRENT ASSETS) 

TOTAL ASSETS 
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ANNEXURE-II 

(Rupees in Lakhs) 

As at 30.09.2015 As at 31.03.2015 
(Unaudited) Audited 

352.64 352.64 
723.98 652.20 

1076.62 1004.84 

0.00 0.00 

10.63 17.83 

68.09 68.09 
354.95 351.78 

50.19 53.07 

483.86 490.78 

' 750.44 663.36 

459.80 496.43 

0.00 0.00 

25.95 81.45 

1236.19 1241.23 

2796.67 2736.85 

658.77 653.60 

0.01 0.01 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

658.77 653.61 

0.00 0.00 

464.90 454.33 

981.25 845.90 

386.21 389.34 

229.08 276.17 

76.47 117.50 

2137.90 2083.25 

2796.67 2736.85 


